L15000089332

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
`	,	
	ty/State/Zip/Phone	- #A
(C)	ty/State/Zip/milone	= #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
•	•	,
(De	ocument Number)	
(DC	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
'	3	





400276074604

08/17/15--01029--018 **60.00

15 SEP -2 PM 2: 09

2015 SEP -2 PH 1:1

SER OP ME J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

10.	Division of Corp			•			
MOMENT SUBJECT:		OUS REAL ESTATE INVESTM	ENTS, LLC		.,	·	
SODJEC	~ 1 ·	Name of Limited	d Liability Company				
The encl	osed Articles of A	at (
Please re	eturn all correspon	dence concerning this matter to	the following:	Daytime Telephone Number 26 & \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &			
		RHASHAD MORTON					
W 99 51A VANF			Name of-Person		**************************************		
			Firm/Company				
		1630A CANOPUS DR.			•		
			Address				
		SAN DIEGO, CA 92126		, .	; , ,		
			· •				•
		E-mail address: (to b	ne used for future annual report no	otification)			
For furth	er information co	ncerning this matter, please call:			e en		ing salah
RHASH	AD MORTON		at ()				
	Name of	Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephor	ne Number	,	
Enclosed	is a check for the	following amount:		•	•		,
□ \$2 5.0	00 Filing Fee				Certificate Certified Cert	of Status &	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



August 20, 2015

RHASHAD MORTON 1630A CANOPUS DR SAN DIEGO, CA 92126

SUBJECT: MOMENTOUS REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, LLC

Ref. Number: L15000089332

We have received your document for MOMENTOUS REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 315A00017661

2015 SEP -2 PM 1: 44
SECRETARY OF SIME
SECRETARY OF SIME
AND AHASSEE FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MOMENTOUS REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS	S, LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Co (A Florida Limi	mpany as it now appears on our records.) ted Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp	any were filed on MAY 20, 2015	and assigned
Florida document number L15000089332		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	•	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	iability company here:	
FORTITUDE REALTY, LLC	,	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited L		e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		······································
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	2	
		IS 2
		S S
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		THE PERSON
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		SS 70
Haung unaress MAT BE A FOST OFFICE BOAT		77 2 8 1 1
		Si i
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered	office address an our records ont	
egistered agent and/or the new registered office address	tere:	er the hame of the i
		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
The state of the s	Enter Florida street address	·
	. Florida	
	City , Florida	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = Manager

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name		Address	Type of Action
AR	HEEKIN LAW		4540 SOUTHSIDE BLVD.,	
			SUITE 202,	■ Remove
			JACKSONVILLE, FL, 32216	☐ Change
AP	SIYUAN MORTON		4320 DEERWOOD LAKE	🗆 Add
			PARKWAY SUITE 101-167	■ Remove
•			JACKSONVILLE, FL, 32216	Change
AMBR	SIYUAN MORTON		4320 DEERWOOD LAKE	
		-	PARKWAY SUITE 101-167	□ Remove
			JACKSONVILLE, FL, 32216	☐ Change
		·		Add
				□ Remove
				Change
· .				<u>ئن <mark>تا≘A</mark>dd</u>
				Semove 2
				T⊆ □12hange!
				□ Remove
			,	☐ Change

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
1 B. C.		
		_
		-
		-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-
		-
_	<u></u>	-
		-
	the same was a supplication to be a supplicated as the supplication of the supplicatio	
<u> </u>		-
·		_
		_
÷.		
· · · ·		•
		_
		-
		-
·	ional)	
the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, that's effective date on the Department of State's records. rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01	is date will not be liste	ed as
•		
Yluguer 70 2-15		
August 28, 2015		
Chlist notes	2015 SE TAL	······································
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	≥ E	Charles and
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	SEP -2	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	SEP -2 PA	
f	e date, if other than the date of filing: (opt tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days afte f the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, th nt's effective date on the Department of State's records.	e date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) (it date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60? (the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list it's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Filing Fee: \$25.00